
Company: OXY USA RMAT
Project: Garfield County, CO NAD27

Site: Cascade Creek 604-12-13 Annex Pad

Well Details: CC 697-04-26B

TVD Reference: GL 8529' & RKB 30' @ 8559.00ft (H&P Rig)Ground Level: 8529.00
+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot
0.00 0.00 638016.65 1229565.54 39° 33' 12.109 N 108° 13' 57.591 W S

Plan: Plan #1

14:42, June 16 2011
Created By: Janie Cooke
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Magnetic North: 10.46°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 52229.4snT

Dip Angle: 65.74°
Date: 6/15/2011

Model: IGRF2010
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Start Build 2.00

Start 19.96° at 1222.77' MD

Start Drop -2.00

Start 0.00° at 6523.46' MD

TOG = 639637.37, 1230377.09

Target = 639637.37, 1230377.09

PBHL = 639637.37, 1230377.09

Mesaverde
Base Ohio Creek

Rollins

PROJECT DETAILS: Garfield County, CO NAD27

Geodetic System: US State Plane 1927 (Exact solution)
Datum: NAD 1927 (NADCON CONUS)

Ellipsoid: Clarke 1866
Zone: Colorado Central 502

System Datum: Mean Sea Level

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation
6224.00 6522.46 Mesaverde
6399.00 6697.46 Base Ohio Creek
9049.00 9347.46 Rollins

SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target
1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 225.00 0.00 0.00 225.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 1222.77 19.96 24.88 1202.72 156.05 72.35 2.00 24.88 172.01
4 5525.68 19.96 24.88 5247.28 1488.34 690.09 0.00 0.001640.55
5 6523.46 0.00 0.00 6225.00 1644.39 762.44 2.00 180.001812.55
6 8685.46 0.00 0.00 8387.00 1644.39 762.44 0.00 0.001812.55 CC 697-04-26B Target
7 9747.46 0.00 0.00 9449.00 1644.39 762.44 0.00 0.001812.55



Standard Planning Report

16 June, 2011

Plan: Plan #1

OXY USA RMAT
Garfield County, CO NAD27

Cascade Creek 604-12-13 Annex Pad

CC 697-04-26B - Slot S

OH



Scientific Drilling International, Inc.

Planning Report

Well CC 697-04-26B - Slot SLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Rockies Compass Server

GL 8529' & RKB 30' @ 8559.00ft (H&P Rig)TVD Reference:OXY USA RMATCompany:

GL 8529' & RKB 30' @ 8559.00ft (H&P Rig)MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD27Project:

TrueNorth Reference:Cascade Creek 604-12-13 Annex PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:CC 697-04-26BWell:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1Design:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1927 (Exact solution)

NAD 1927 (NADCON CONUS)

Garfield County, CO NAD27

Colorado Central 502

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

Cascade Creek 604-12-13 Annex Pad

Lat/Long

-1.72 °Slot Radius: 13.200 in

638,644.56 usft

1,229,740.19 usft

0.00 ft

39° 33' 18.364 N

108° 13' 55.603 W

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

CC 697-04-26B - Slot S

638,016.65 usft

1,229,565.54 usft

8,529.00 ftWellhead Elevation:0.00 ft

39° 33' 12.109 N

108° 13' 57.591 W

-632.87 ft

-155.70 ft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

OH

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2010 6/15/2011 10.46 65.74 52,229

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Plan #1

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(ft)

+N/-S

(ft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(ft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

24.880.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(ft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(ft)

Measured

Depth

(ft)

Vertical 

Depth

(ft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00225.000.000.00225.00

24.880.002.002.0072.35156.051,202.7224.8819.961,222.77

0.000.000.000.00690.091,488.345,247.2824.8819.965,525.68

180.000.00-2.002.00762.441,644.396,225.000.000.006,523.46

0.000.000.000.00762.441,644.398,387.000.000.008,685.46 CC 697-04-26B Target

0.000.000.000.00762.441,644.399,449.000.000.009,747.46
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Scientific Drilling International, Inc.

Planning Report

Well CC 697-04-26B - Slot SLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Rockies Compass Server

GL 8529' & RKB 30' @ 8559.00ft (H&P Rig)TVD Reference:OXY USA RMATCompany:

GL 8529' & RKB 30' @ 8559.00ft (H&P Rig)MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD27Project:

TrueNorth Reference:Cascade Creek 604-12-13 Annex PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:CC 697-04-26BWell:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1Design:

Measured

Depth

(ft)
Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(ft)

Vertical

Section

(ft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)
+N/-S

(ft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(ft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

200.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

225.00 0.00 0.00 225.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Start Build 2.00

300.00 1.50 24.88 299.99 0.98 2.000.89 0.41 2.00 0.00

400.00 3.50 24.88 399.89 5.34 2.004.85 2.25 2.00 0.00

500.00 5.50 24.88 499.58 13.19 2.0011.97 5.55 2.00 0.00

600.00 7.50 24.88 598.93 24.51 2.0022.23 10.31 2.00 0.00

700.00 9.50 24.88 697.83 39.29 2.0035.64 16.53 2.00 0.00

800.00 11.50 24.88 796.15 57.51 2.0052.18 24.19 2.00 0.00

900.00 13.50 24.88 893.77 79.15 2.0071.81 33.30 2.00 0.00

1,000.00 15.50 24.88 990.58 104.19 2.0094.52 43.83 2.00 0.00

1,100.00 17.50 24.88 1,086.46 132.59 2.00120.29 55.77 2.00 0.00

1,200.00 19.50 24.88 1,181.29 164.32 2.00149.08 69.12 2.00 0.00

1,222.77 19.96 24.88 1,202.72 172.01 2.00156.05 72.35 2.00 0.00

Start 19.96° at 1222.77' MD

1,300.00 19.96 24.88 1,275.31 198.36 0.00179.96 83.44 0.00 0.00

1,400.00 19.96 24.88 1,369.31 232.49 0.00210.92 97.80 0.00 0.00

1,500.00 19.96 24.88 1,463.30 266.62 0.00241.89 112.15 0.00 0.00

1,600.00 19.96 24.88 1,557.30 300.75 0.00272.85 126.51 0.00 0.00

1,700.00 19.96 24.88 1,651.30 334.88 0.00303.81 140.87 0.00 0.00

1,800.00 19.96 24.88 1,745.29 369.01 0.00334.77 155.22 0.00 0.00

1,900.00 19.96 24.88 1,839.29 403.14 0.00365.74 169.58 0.00 0.00

2,000.00 19.96 24.88 1,933.28 437.27 0.00396.70 183.93 0.00 0.00

2,100.00 19.96 24.88 2,027.28 471.40 0.00427.66 198.29 0.00 0.00

2,200.00 19.96 24.88 2,121.28 505.52 0.00458.62 212.65 0.00 0.00

2,300.00 19.96 24.88 2,215.27 539.65 0.00489.59 227.00 0.00 0.00

2,400.00 19.96 24.88 2,309.27 573.78 0.00520.55 241.36 0.00 0.00

2,500.00 19.96 24.88 2,403.26 607.91 0.00551.51 255.72 0.00 0.00

2,600.00 19.96 24.88 2,497.26 642.04 0.00582.48 270.07 0.00 0.00

2,700.00 19.96 24.88 2,591.25 676.17 0.00613.44 284.43 0.00 0.00

2,800.00 19.96 24.88 2,685.25 710.30 0.00644.40 298.78 0.00 0.00

2,900.00 19.96 24.88 2,779.25 744.43 0.00675.36 313.14 0.00 0.00

3,000.00 19.96 24.88 2,873.24 778.56 0.00706.33 327.50 0.00 0.00

3,100.00 19.96 24.88 2,967.24 812.69 0.00737.29 341.85 0.00 0.00

3,200.00 19.96 24.88 3,061.23 846.81 0.00768.25 356.21 0.00 0.00

3,300.00 19.96 24.88 3,155.23 880.94 0.00799.21 370.57 0.00 0.00

3,400.00 19.96 24.88 3,249.22 915.07 0.00830.18 384.92 0.00 0.00

3,500.00 19.96 24.88 3,343.22 949.20 0.00861.14 399.28 0.00 0.00

3,600.00 19.96 24.88 3,437.22 983.33 0.00892.10 413.63 0.00 0.00

3,700.00 19.96 24.88 3,531.21 1,017.46 0.00923.06 427.99 0.00 0.00

3,800.00 19.96 24.88 3,625.21 1,051.59 0.00954.03 442.35 0.00 0.00

3,900.00 19.96 24.88 3,719.20 1,085.72 0.00984.99 456.70 0.00 0.00

4,000.00 19.96 24.88 3,813.20 1,119.85 0.001,015.95 471.06 0.00 0.00

4,100.00 19.96 24.88 3,907.20 1,153.98 0.001,046.92 485.42 0.00 0.00

4,200.00 19.96 24.88 4,001.19 1,188.10 0.001,077.88 499.77 0.00 0.00

4,300.00 19.96 24.88 4,095.19 1,222.23 0.001,108.84 514.13 0.00 0.00

4,400.00 19.96 24.88 4,189.18 1,256.36 0.001,139.80 528.48 0.00 0.00

4,500.00 19.96 24.88 4,283.18 1,290.49 0.001,170.77 542.84 0.00 0.00

4,600.00 19.96 24.88 4,377.17 1,324.62 0.001,201.73 557.20 0.00 0.00

4,700.00 19.96 24.88 4,471.17 1,358.75 0.001,232.69 571.55 0.00 0.00

4,800.00 19.96 24.88 4,565.17 1,392.88 0.001,263.65 585.91 0.00 0.00

4,900.00 19.96 24.88 4,659.16 1,427.01 0.001,294.62 600.27 0.00 0.00
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Scientific Drilling International, Inc.

Planning Report

Well CC 697-04-26B - Slot SLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Rockies Compass Server

GL 8529' & RKB 30' @ 8559.00ft (H&P Rig)TVD Reference:OXY USA RMATCompany:

GL 8529' & RKB 30' @ 8559.00ft (H&P Rig)MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD27Project:

TrueNorth Reference:Cascade Creek 604-12-13 Annex PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:CC 697-04-26BWell:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1Design:

Measured

Depth

(ft)
Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(ft)

Vertical

Section

(ft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)
+N/-S

(ft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(ft)

5,000.00 19.96 24.88 4,753.16 1,461.14 0.001,325.58 614.62 0.00 0.00

5,100.00 19.96 24.88 4,847.15 1,495.27 0.001,356.54 628.98 0.00 0.00

5,200.00 19.96 24.88 4,941.15 1,529.39 0.001,387.50 643.33 0.00 0.00

5,300.00 19.96 24.88 5,035.15 1,563.52 0.001,418.47 657.69 0.00 0.00

5,400.00 19.96 24.88 5,129.14 1,597.65 0.001,449.43 672.05 0.00 0.00

5,500.00 19.96 24.88 5,223.14 1,631.78 0.001,480.39 686.40 0.00 0.00

5,525.68 19.96 24.88 5,247.28 1,640.55 0.001,488.34 690.09 0.00 0.00

Start Drop -2.00

5,600.00 18.47 24.88 5,317.45 1,665.00 2.001,510.53 700.38 -2.00 0.00

5,700.00 16.47 24.88 5,412.84 1,695.02 2.001,537.76 713.00 -2.00 0.00

5,800.00 14.47 24.88 5,509.21 1,721.69 2.001,561.96 724.22 -2.00 0.00

5,900.00 12.47 24.88 5,606.45 1,744.98 2.001,583.09 734.02 -2.00 0.00

6,000.00 10.47 24.88 5,704.45 1,764.86 2.001,601.13 742.38 -2.00 0.00

6,100.00 8.47 24.88 5,803.08 1,781.31 2.001,616.05 749.30 -2.00 0.00

6,200.00 6.47 24.88 5,902.23 1,794.31 2.001,627.85 754.77 -2.00 0.00

6,300.00 4.47 24.88 6,001.77 1,803.84 2.001,636.49 758.78 -2.00 0.00

6,400.00 2.47 24.88 6,101.58 1,809.89 2.001,641.98 761.33 -2.00 0.00

6,500.00 0.47 24.88 6,201.54 1,812.46 2.001,644.31 762.40 -2.00 0.00

6,522.46 0.02 24.88 6,224.00 1,812.55 2.001,644.39 762.44 -2.00 0.00

Mesaverde

6,523.46 0.00 0.00 6,225.00 1,812.55 2.001,644.39 762.44 -2.00 0.00

Start 0.00° at 6523.46' MD

6,600.00 0.00 0.00 6,301.54 1,812.55 0.001,644.39 762.44 0.00 0.00

6,697.46 0.00 0.00 6,399.00 1,812.55 0.001,644.39 762.44 0.00 0.00

Base Ohio Creek

6,700.00 0.00 0.00 6,401.54 1,812.55 0.001,644.39 762.44 0.00 0.00

6,800.00 0.00 0.00 6,501.54 1,812.55 0.001,644.39 762.44 0.00 0.00

6,900.00 0.00 0.00 6,601.54 1,812.55 0.001,644.39 762.44 0.00 0.00

7,000.00 0.00 0.00 6,701.54 1,812.55 0.001,644.39 762.44 0.00 0.00

7,100.00 0.00 0.00 6,801.54 1,812.55 0.001,644.39 762.44 0.00 0.00

7,200.00 0.00 0.00 6,901.54 1,812.55 0.001,644.39 762.44 0.00 0.00

7,300.00 0.00 0.00 7,001.54 1,812.55 0.001,644.39 762.44 0.00 0.00

7,347.46 0.00 0.00 7,049.00 1,812.55 0.001,644.39 762.44 0.00 0.00

TOG = 639637.37, 1230377.09

7,400.00 0.00 0.00 7,101.54 1,812.55 0.001,644.39 762.44 0.00 0.00

7,500.00 0.00 0.00 7,201.54 1,812.55 0.001,644.39 762.44 0.00 0.00

7,600.00 0.00 0.00 7,301.54 1,812.55 0.001,644.39 762.44 0.00 0.00

7,700.00 0.00 0.00 7,401.54 1,812.55 0.001,644.39 762.44 0.00 0.00

7,800.00 0.00 0.00 7,501.54 1,812.55 0.001,644.39 762.44 0.00 0.00

7,900.00 0.00 0.00 7,601.54 1,812.55 0.001,644.39 762.44 0.00 0.00

8,000.00 0.00 0.00 7,701.54 1,812.55 0.001,644.39 762.44 0.00 0.00

8,100.00 0.00 0.00 7,801.54 1,812.55 0.001,644.39 762.44 0.00 0.00

8,200.00 0.00 0.00 7,901.54 1,812.55 0.001,644.39 762.44 0.00 0.00

8,300.00 0.00 0.00 8,001.54 1,812.55 0.001,644.39 762.44 0.00 0.00

8,400.00 0.00 0.00 8,101.54 1,812.55 0.001,644.39 762.44 0.00 0.00

8,500.00 0.00 0.00 8,201.54 1,812.55 0.001,644.39 762.44 0.00 0.00

8,600.00 0.00 0.00 8,301.54 1,812.55 0.001,644.39 762.44 0.00 0.00

8,685.46 0.00 0.00 8,387.00 1,812.55 0.001,644.39 762.44 0.00 0.00

Target = 639637.37, 1230377.09

8,700.00 0.00 0.00 8,401.54 1,812.55 0.001,644.39 762.44 0.00 0.00

8,800.00 0.00 0.00 8,501.54 1,812.55 0.001,644.39 762.44 0.00 0.00

8,900.00 0.00 0.00 8,601.54 1,812.55 0.001,644.39 762.44 0.00 0.00

9,000.00 0.00 0.00 8,701.54 1,812.55 0.001,644.39 762.44 0.00 0.00
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Scientific Drilling International, Inc.

Planning Report

Well CC 697-04-26B - Slot SLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Rockies Compass Server

GL 8529' & RKB 30' @ 8559.00ft (H&P Rig)TVD Reference:OXY USA RMATCompany:

GL 8529' & RKB 30' @ 8559.00ft (H&P Rig)MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD27Project:

TrueNorth Reference:Cascade Creek 604-12-13 Annex PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:CC 697-04-26BWell:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1Design:

Measured

Depth

(ft)
Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(ft)

Vertical

Section

(ft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)
+N/-S

(ft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(ft)

9,100.00 0.00 0.00 8,801.54 1,812.55 0.001,644.39 762.44 0.00 0.00

9,200.00 0.00 0.00 8,901.54 1,812.55 0.001,644.39 762.44 0.00 0.00

9,300.00 0.00 0.00 9,001.54 1,812.55 0.001,644.39 762.44 0.00 0.00

9,347.46 0.00 0.00 9,049.00 1,812.55 0.001,644.39 762.44 0.00 0.00

Rollins

9,400.00 0.00 0.00 9,101.54 1,812.55 0.001,644.39 762.44 0.00 0.00

9,500.00 0.00 0.00 9,201.54 1,812.55 0.001,644.39 762.44 0.00 0.00

9,600.00 0.00 0.00 9,301.54 1,812.55 0.001,644.39 762.44 0.00 0.00

9,700.00 0.00 0.00 9,401.54 1,812.55 0.001,644.39 762.44 0.00 0.00

9,747.46 0.00 0.00 9,449.00 1,812.55 0.001,644.39 762.44 0.00 0.00

PBHL = 639637.37, 1230377.09

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape
TVD

(ft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(ft)

+E/-W

(ft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

CC 697-04-26B Target 8,387.00 639,637.37 1,230,377.091,644.39 762.440.00 0.00 39° 33' 28.361 N 108° 13' 47.857 W

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 50.00)

Measured

Depth

(ft)

Vertical

Depth

(ft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

6,522.46 Mesaverde 0.006,224.00

6,697.46 Base Ohio Creek 0.006,399.00

9,347.46 Rollins 0.009,049.00

Measured

Depth

(ft)

Vertical

Depth

(ft)
+E/-W

(ft)

+N/-S

(ft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

225.00 225.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 2.00

1,222.77 1,202.72 156.05 72.35 Start 19.96° at 1222.77' MD

5,525.68 5,247.28 1,488.34 690.09 Start Drop -2.00

6,523.46 6,225.00 1,644.39 762.44 Start 0.00° at 6523.46' MD

7,347.46 7,049.00 1,644.39 762.44 TOG = 639637.37, 1230377.09

8,685.46 8,387.00 1,644.39 762.44 Target = 639637.37, 1230377.09

9,747.46 9,449.00 1,644.39 762.44 PBHL = 639637.37, 1230377.09
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